
Authorized  
Adult Education Programs 

Contact List by DIRECTOR 

Arizona Department of Education 
Adult Education Services 

Yuma

Armenta, Maria
PO Box 3200
Somerton, AZ 85350

■ South Yuma County Consortium
(928) 341-6709
marmenta@somerton.k12.az.us

Maricopa

Brazones, Lilybeth
2323 West 14th Street
Tempe, AZ 85281

■ Rio Salado College Adult Basic Educa
(480) 517-8114
lilybeth.brazones@mail.riosalado.edu

Yavapai

Carlisle, Karen
1100 East Sheldon Street
Prescott, AZ 86301

■ Yavapai College Adult Education Prog
(928) 771-4817
karen.carlisle@yc.edu

Mohave

Corder, April
1971 Jagerson Avenue
Kingman, AZ 86409

■ Mohave Community College
(928) 692-3089
acorder@mohave.edu

Coconino

Cross, Gregory
2800 South Lone Tree Road
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

■ Coconino County Adult Education
(928) 226-4051
gregory.cross@coconino.edu

Cochise

Dilworth, Jessica
901 North Colombo Avenue
Sierra Vista, AZ 85635

■ Cochise College Adult Education
(520) 417-4746
dilworthj@cochise.edu

Pinal

Douglass, Ronny
8470 North Overfield Road
Coolidge, AZ 85128

■ Central Arizona College
(520) 494-5960
ronita.douglass@centralaz.edu

Maricopa

Enriquez, Luis
PO Box 3695
Phoenix, AZ 85030

■ Friendly House Adult Basic Education
(602) 416-7243
luise@friendlyhouse.org

Yavapai

Hoy, Anne
PO Box 733
Camp Verde, AZ 86322

■ Camp Verde Adult Reading
(928) 567-3187
anneh@cvarp.org

Maricopa

Hoyt, Maureen
649 North 6th Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85003

■ Arizona Call-A-Teen Youth Resources
(602) 252-6721
maureenh@azcallateen.k12.az.us

Apache

Jackson, Rickey H.
PO Box 610
Holbrook, AZ 86025

■ Northland Pioneer College
(928) 289-6535
rickey.jackson@npc.edu

Navajo

Jackson,  Rickey H.
PO Box 610
Holbrook, AZ 86025

■ Northland Pioneer College
(928) 289-6535
rickey.jackson@npc.edu
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Pinal

Juniel, Lorraine
241 W. Cottonwood Lane, Ste. 132
Casa Grande, AZ 85122

■ Waiting To Excel Education Center
(520) 509-4840
waitingtoexcel@qwestoffice.net

Maricopa

Lee, Beatrice
4520 North Central Avenue, #250
Phoenix, AZ 85012

■ Phoenix Indian Center, Inc.
(602) 264-6768
blee@phxindcenter.org

Pima

Lee, Dr Sylvia
401 N Bonita Avenue
Tucson, AZ  85709

■ Pima Community College
(520) 206-6500
slee@pima.edu

La Paz

Miller, Lillian
1113 Kofa Avenue
Parker, AZ 85344

■ La Paz Career Center
(928) 669-9812
lmiller@co,la-paz.az.us

Gila

Owen, Leslie
1100 North Beeline Hwy Ste C
Payson, AZ 85541

■ Gila County Adult Education
(928) 472-5374
lowen@co.gila.az.us

Maricopa

Reed, Lynn
1500 East Thomas Road, #102
Phoenix, AZ 85014

■ Literacy Volunteers of Maricopa Count
(602) 274-3430
lreed@lvmc.net

Maricopa

Rhodes, Lindell
6655 West Glendale Avenue
Glendale, AZ 85381

■ Maricopa County Adult Probation
(602) 372-5764
lrhodes@apd.maricopa.gov

Santa Cruz

Rivera, Carlos
610 North Morley
Nogales, AZ 85621

■ Santa Cruz County Continuing Educat
(520) 375-7679
crivera@co.santa-cruz.az.us

Santa Cruz

Ruiz, Lizzette
125 East Madison Street
Nogales, AZ 85621

■ Literacy Volunteers of Santa Cruz Co
(520) 287-0111
lizzetteruiz@hotmail.com

Maricopa

Salls, Vanda
500 West Guadalupe Road
Tempe, AZ 85283

■ Tempe Adult Education
(480) 345-3763
vsalls@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Maricopa

Sandoval-Rubio, Leila
140 South Gilbert Road
Gilbert, AZ 85296

■ Gilbert Adult ESOL Program
(480) 497-3300
leila.sandoval@gilbert.k12.az.us

Maricopa

Silva, Maria
20435 South Ellsworth Road
Queen Creek, AZ 85142

■ Queen Creek USD Adult Education
(480) 987-5988
msilva@qcusd.org
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Yuma

Smith, Mary Jo
930 S. Avenue C
Yuma, AZ 85364

■ Crane Elementary School District
(928) 373-3948
msmith@craneschools.org

Pima

Tinajero, Deborah
8180 E. Broadway Blvd.
Tucson, AZ 84710

■ Pima County Adult Probation~LEARN
(520) 546-5434
dptinajero@sc.pima.gov

Yuma

Vieyra, Regina
825 South Orange Avenue
Yuma, AZ 85364

■ Adult Literacy Plus of Southwestern A
(928) 343-9363
r.vieyra@ymaalps.org

Maricopa

Wallace, Barbara "Tot"
546 N. Stapley Drive
Mesa, AZ 85203

■ Mesa Public Schools
(480) 472-7253
bbwallace@mpsaz.org
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